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Men

The University of Findlay

University of Alaska Fairbanks

Northern Michigan University

Seattle Pacific University

West Chester University of Pennsylvania
Hillsdale College

Bentley College

Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Harding University

Christian Brothers University

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
Northwest Nazarene University
Saginaw Valley State University

Barton College

University of Central Missouri

Gannon University

Michigan Technological University
Montana State University-Billings
Southwest Baptist University

Grand Valley State University

University of Southern Indiana

St. Martin's University

Colorado School of Mines

College of Saint Rose

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Truman State University

University of California, San Diego
Brigham Young University, Hawaii
Carson-Newman College

East Central University

Tiffin University

Southern lllinois University Edwardsville
University of the Sciences in Philadelphia
University of North Dakota

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania

3.73
3.67

3.6
3.59
3.59
3.49
3.48
3.43
343
3.42

34
3.39
3.38
3.37
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.33
3.32
331

3.3
3.27
3.26
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.24
3.24
3.23
3.22
3.21

3.2
3.15

3.14
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Women

Lenoir-Rhyne College

Chaminade University

University of South Dakota

Ferris State University

Wayne State College (Nebraska)
Northern Kentucky University
Bellarmine University

Presbyterian College

University of Alaska Anchorage
Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
Wingate University

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
C.W. Post Campus/Long Island University
East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania
Missouri Southern State University
Angelo State University

Lewis University

Mercyhurst College

Stonehill College

Western State College of Colorado
Augustana College (South Dakota)
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
North Greenville University

Merrimack College

California State University, Stanislaus
Adams State College

Bryant University

San Francisco State University

University of Alabama in Huntsville

California State University, San Bernardino
Gannon University

Southwest Baptist University

Wayne State College (Nebraska)

Michigan Technological University

University of Central Missouri

3.14
3.13
3.13
3.12
311

3.1
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.08
3.07
3.06
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.02

3.01

3.86
3.78
3.74

3.7
3.69

3.67
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University of Tampa

University of Alaska Fairbanks
University of Charleston

West Virginia Wesleyan College
Concordia University, St. Paul

St. Martin's University

University of Nebraska at Omaha
University of West Florida

Clarion University of Pennsylvania
University of North Dakota

Montana State University-Billings
Northern Michigan University

Seattle Pacific University

West Chester University of Pennsylvania
California State University, Stanislaus
Humboldt State University

Mars Hill College

Missouri Southern State University
Ohio Valley University

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
Brigham Young University, Hawaii
Emporia State University

Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
University of Alaska Anchorage
Northwest Nazarene University

Truman State University

Bentley College

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Florida Gulf Coast University

Hillsdale College

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Wingate University

C.W. Post Campus/Long Island University
St. Andrews Presbyterian College
Indiana University of Pennsylvania

Mercyhurst College

3.67
3.66
3.65
3.65
3.64
3.64
3.63
3.63
3.62
3.62

3.6

3.6

3.6
3.59
3.57
3.57
3.54
3.54
3.53
3.52

3.5
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.48
3.48
3.47
3.46
3.46
3.46
3.46
3.46
3.45
343
3.42

3.42

Page 3 of 5



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2005 DivisionII All-Academic Teams Cross Country

© USTFCCCA

Harding University

Pfeiffer University

Davis and Elkins College

Georgian Court University

Tiffin University

Lees-McRae College

Caldwell College

Grand Valley State University
Chaminade University

Stonehill College

Lewis University

Nova Southeastern University
The University of Findlay

Fort Lewis College

Adams State College

Bryant University

University of Southern Indiana
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
East Central University

University of Alabama in Huntsville
Barton College

Bellarmine University

Le Moyne College

Winona State University

Eastern New Mexico University
University of Central Arkansas
Florida Institute of Technology
North Greenville University
Sonoma State University

Bemidji State University

Colorado School of Mines
Merrimack College

University of California, San Diego
University of the Sciences in Philadephia
Angelo State University

Ferris State University

34

34
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.38
3.37
3.37
3.36
3.36
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.32

33

33

33
3.29
3.28
3.28
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.25
3.25
3.24
3.21
3.21
3.21
3.21
3.21

3.2

3.19

Page 4 of 5



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2005 DivisionII All-Academic Teams Cross Country

© USTFCCCA

Saginaw Valley State University

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania

Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

Northern State University
Augustana College (South Dakota)
University of South Dakota
Christian Brothers University
Presbyterian College

Northern Kentucky University
Clayton State University

Tarleton State University

Florida Southern College

Western State College of Colorado

Converse College

3.19
3.18
3.17
3.15
3.14
3.13
3.12
3.09
3.08
3.07
3.07
3.04
3.04

3.01
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