2005 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender Gender	School	GPA GPA
Men		
_	The University of Findlay	3.73
	University of Alaska Fairbanks	3.67
	Northern Michigan University	3.6
	Seattle Pacific University	3.59
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.59
	Hillsdale College	3.49
	Bentley College	3.48
	Clarion University of Pennsylvania	3.43
	Harding University	3.43
	Christian Brothers University	3.42
	Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania	3.4
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.39
	Saginaw Valley State University	3.38
	Barton College	3.37
	University of Central Missouri	3.35
	Gannon University	3.34
	Michigan Technological University	3.33
	Montana State University-Billings	3.33
	Southwest Baptist University	3.32
	Grand Valley State University	3.31
	University of Southern Indiana	3.3
	St. Martin's University	3.27
	Colorado School of Mines	3.26
	College of Saint Rose	3.25
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.25
	Truman State University	3.25
	University of California, San Diego	3.25
	Brigham Young University, Hawaii	3.24
	Carson-Newman College	3.24
	East Central University	3.23
	Tiffin University	3.22
	Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	3.21
	University of the Sciences in Philadelphia	3.2
	University of North Dakota	3.15
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.14

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 5

2005 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	m ii min meddeinie reding dro	JJ GOU
Gender	School G	iPA .
	Lenoir-Rhyne College	3.14
	Chaminade University	3.13
	University of South Dakota	3.13
	Ferris State University	3.12
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.11
	Northern Kentucky University	3.1
	Bellarmine University	3.09
	Presbyterian College	3.09
	University of Alaska Anchorage	3.09
	Mansfield University of Pennsylvania	3.08
	Wingate University	3.07
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.06
	C.W. Post Campus/Long Island University	3.05
	East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania	3.05
	Missouri Southern State University	3.05
	Angelo State University	3.04
	Lewis University	3.04
	Mercyhurst College	3.04
	Stonehill College	3.04
	Western State College of Colorado	3.04
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.03
	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	3.03
	North Greenville University	3.03
	Merrimack College	3.02
	California State University, Stanislaus	3.01
	Adams State College	3
	Bryant University	3
	San Francisco State University	3
	University of Alabama in Huntsville	3
Women		
	California State University, San Bernardino	3.86
	Gannon University	3.78
	Southwest Baptist University	3.74
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.7
	Michigan Technological University	3.69
	University of Central Missouri	3.67

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 5

2005 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender	School	GPA
	University of Tampa	3.67
	University of Alaska Fairbanks	3.66
	University of Charleston	3.65
	West Virginia Wesleyan College	3.65
	Concordia University, St. Paul	3.64
	St. Martin's University	3.64
	University of Nebraska at Omaha	3.63
	University of West Florida	3.63
	Clarion University of Pennsylvania	3.62
	University of North Dakota	3.62
	Montana State University-Billings	3.6
	Northern Michigan University	3.6
	Seattle Pacific University	3.6
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.59
	California State University, Stanislaus	3.57
	Humboldt State University	3.57
	Mars Hill College	3.54
	Missouri Southern State University	3.54
	Ohio Valley University	3.53
	Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania	3.52
	Brigham Young University, Hawaii	3.5
	Emporia State University	3.49
	Mansfield University of Pennsylvania	3.49
	University of Alaska Anchorage	3.49
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.48
	Truman State University	3.48
	Bentley College	3.47
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.46
	Florida Gulf Coast University	3.46
	Hillsdale College	3.46
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.46
	Wingate University	3.46
	C.W. Post Campus/Long Island University	3.45
	St. Andrews Presbyterian College	3.43
	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	3.42
	Mercyhurst College	3.42

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 5

2005 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender	School	GPA
Gender		3.4
	Harding University	3.4
	Pfeiffer University	3.39
	Davis and Elkins College	3.39
	Georgian Court University	3.39
	Tiffin University	
	Lees-McRae College	3.38
	Caldwell College	3.37
	Grand Valley State University	3.37
	Chaminade University	3.36
	Stonehill College	3.36
	Lewis University	3.35
	Nova Southeastern University	3.34
	The University of Findlay	3.33
	Fort Lewis College	3.32
	Adams State College	3.3
	Bryant University	3.3
	University of Southern Indiana	3.3
	Kutztown University of Pennsylvania	3.29
	East Central University	3.28
	University of Alabama in Huntsville	3.28
	Barton College	3.27
	Bellarmine University	3.27
	Le Moyne College	3.27
	Winona State University	3.27
	Eastern New Mexico University	3.26
	University of Central Arkansas	3.26
	Florida Institute of Technology	3.25
	North Greenville University	3.25
	Sonoma State University	3.24
	Bemidji State University	3.21
	Colorado School of Mines	3.21
	Merrimack College	3.21
	University of California, San Diego	3.21
	University of the Sciences in Philadephia	3.21
	Angelo State University	3.2
	Ferris State University	3.19

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 5

2005 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender	School	GPA
	Saginaw Valley State University	3.19
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.18
	Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania	3.17
	Northern State University	3.15
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.14
	University of South Dakota	3.13
	Christian Brothers University	3.12
	Presbyterian College	3.09
	Northern Kentucky University	3.08
	Clayton State University	3.07
	Tarleton State University	3.07
	Florida Southern College	3.04
	Western State College of Colorado	3.04
	Converse College	3.01

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 5